
LOT 85 HS     P-3-8-M-27
COMM AT SE CORNER OF LOT 85 HS
OR 90 P 329      OR 97 P 151

MILLER HEATHER RANELL/MARLOWE CAROLYN LINDA  JTRS
3883 COASTAL HIGHWAY
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327-4211

00-00-085-000-11578-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
4 08
000 1.00/

03/20/2018 MMSR
03/20/2018 MMSR

09/14/2023 FRLH 1.00 10,500 0 0 10,500

STANDARD
3

104,500
7,728
10,500

122,728
23,261
99,467

HX HB 50,000
49,467

122,728
9,693

87,159

1058/0395 12/08/2017 WD Q V 01 11,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS LARRY D & LISA 

MILLER HEATHER RANE

1058/0394 11/29/2017 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWARD DAVIS AND ASS

DAVIS LARRY D & LIS
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FR 5YR CK 9/14/23; PU NEW TRAV & XFOBS

5 YR PRCL CH, PU NEW DWMH

COA PER FORM 3547 USPS

YR:2018, 56'

18000126 MH-CO 0 02/08/2018

2023HX Base Yr

3883 COASTAL HWY, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0200 02 1,543 107.5000 75.25 116,111 2018 2018 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 MOBILE HOM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 2018 1,512 102,400

DCK 20 10 2018 2 136

DCK 288 10 2020 29 1,964

1,820 1,543 104,500

BAS=[YR=2018;ORIG=0,0] W56 S27 E26 E30 N27 $
DCK=[YR=2018;ORIG=-30,27] W5 S4 E5 N4 $
DCK=[YR=2020;ORIG=-34,-12] E24 S12 W24 N12 $
.

BAS
2018

56

27

26

30

27

DCK
2018

5
4

5

4

DCK
2020

24

12

24

12

1 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 100 12 20 240.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2024 2018 AV 80 1,152

2 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 64.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2018 AV 95 912

3 0635 PORT MTL U 0 100 8 8 64.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2018 AV 80 0

4 0050 CARPORT UN 0 100 20 30 600.00 SF 9.00 9.00 100 2024 2021 AV 96 5,184

5 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 10 12 120.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2024 2023 AV 100 480

7,728

1 000201 C MH 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,500


